MI 705    (1987)                                                                                                       SEAFIRE Boat on TRAILER

	© year on base: 1975 (boat), 1979 (trailer)
scale: 1:58 (not cast on base)
length: 79mm
width: 34mm
height: 33mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: bold italic
additional lettering on base: Superfast (script)
company on base: MATCHBOX INT'L LTD
number on base: none
cast license plate: none
	plastic hull
no driver
no windows
solid black 10x2mm plastic wheels on boat
solid black 8x2mm plastic wheels on trailer
filled plastic engine block
plastic exhausts
	[image: ]



	#


	deck


	hull


	trailer


	boat deco


	trailer deco


	engine
block

	exhausts


	sub-var


	note


	cate


	area


	Mack #


	Mack date


	date



	0010
	yellow
	blue no origin
	black plastic no origin
	lt. & dk. blue w/ red 460 tampo
	none
	silver
	black
	x
	TP-119
	TP
	
	18
	1987-07
	1987

	0020
	white
	red no origin
	white plastic no origin
	red & black design tampo
	dk. blue & red stripes
tampo
	silver
	black
	x
	TP-121
	TP
	
	19
	1989-09
	1989

	0025
	white
	dk. red
no origin
	white plastic no origin
	red & black design tampo
	dk. blue & red stripes
tampo
	silver
	black
	
	TP-121
	TP
	
	
	
	1990

	0030
	white
	red no origin
	white plastic no origin
	red & black design tampo
	med. blue & red stripes
tampo
	silver
	black
	
	TP-121
	TP
	
	
	
	1990

	0035
	white
	dk. red
no origin
	white plastic no origin
	red & black design tampo
	med. blue & red stripes
tampo
	silver
	black
	x
	TP-121
	TP
	
	
	
	1990

	0040
	white
	white no origin
	white metal no origin
(from MI 709)
	BACARDI RUM tampo
	none
	white
	white
	x
	TP-121
	TP
PR
	GB
	20
	1991-11
	1991

	0050
	red
	white no origin
	white plastic no origin
	dk. orange SURF RIDER & silver stripes tampo
	orange SURF RIDER
	silver
	black
	x
	TP-129
	TP
	
	21
	1992-07
	1992

	0060
	red
	white no origin
	white plastic no origin
	lt. orange SURF RIDER & silver stripes tampo
	orange SURF RIDER
	silver
	black
	(x)
	TP-129
	TP
	
	
	
	1993

	0070
	white
	fluor. orange
no origin
	blue plastic no origin
	blue splash tampo
	none
	silver
	black
	x
	Land Sea &
Air
	5P
	USA
	22
	1997-03
	1997

	0080
	white
	fluor. orange
no origin
	blue plastic C
	blue splash tampo
	none
	silver
	black
	x
	Land Sea &
Air
	5P
	
	23
	1998-09
	1998

	0090
	navy blue
	green no origin
	blue plastic C
	green splash tampo
	none
	silver
	black
	x
	Beach Fun
	5P
	
	24
	1998-10
	1998



USA codes:
	MB 05-B
	
	
	



	ROW numbers:
	none

	USA numbers:
	none

	Other numbers:
	none



NOTES:

This model was not issued as a single in the basic range.

Plastic trailers come with varying die numbers from 1 to 4.

Previous ref.:     LS 05-B  SEAFIRE Boat
Later ref.: none
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